Taipei Children’ s Amusement Park

Admission Statistics

February 2019

Date Day Number of admissions
Feb. 1 Fri. 6, 164
Feb. 2 Sat. 10, 335
Feb. 3 Sun. 11, 758
Feb. 4 Mon. 0
Feb. b Tue. 16, 772
Feb. 6 Wed. 17,032
Feb. 7 Thu. 29, 603
Feb. 8 Fri. 19,598
Feb. 9 Sat. 12, 394
Feb. 10 Sun. 10, 876
Feb. 11 Mon. 3, 084
Feb. 12 Tue. 3, bbl
Feb. 13 Wed. 3, 065
Feb. 14 Thu. 3, 155
Feb. 15 Fri. 3, 168
Feb. 16 Sat. 9,901
Feb. 17 Sun. 9,529
Feb. 18 Mon. 1,146
Feb. 19 Tue. 1,712
Feb. 20 Wed. 2, 300
Feb. 21 Thu. 1,964
Feb. 22 Fri. 1,039
Feb. 23 Sat. 4,535
Feb. 24 Sun. 945
Feb. 25 Mon. 1,173
Feb. 26 Tue. 2,253
Feb. 27 Wed. 2,445
Feb. 28 Thu. 17,470

Total

203, 017




